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Education Agent Register 
Agent 

Number 
Date 

Authorised 
Authorised by: 

Agent Details Agent 
Agreement 
Start Date 

Agent 
Agreement 
End Date 

Agents trading 
name 

Location Phone Email 

1 22/10/19 Grace Yu Grace Education 4 Woodsiana St, 
Sunnybank QLD 
4109 Australia 

+61 7 3423 7577 grace@graceeducation.com.au 22/10/19 22/10/20 

2       

 
                

3 22/10/19 Phoebe Hunt AOES Suite 109, Festival 
Towers, 108 

Albert St, Brisbane 
QLD 4000 

30031680 Phoebe@aoes.com 22/10/19 22/10/21 

4 22/10/19 Leo Kim Edu Young Suite 3, Level 1, 
233 Albert St, 

Brisbane QLD 4000 

30127100 Leo@eduyoung.com 22/10/19 22/10/21 

5 22/10/19 Margarita 
Pesca 

ISAA Level 18, 324 
Queen St, 

Brisbane QLD 4000 

 

0452594362 Margarita@isaa.com.au 22/10/19 22/10/21 

6                             

7 21/10/19 John Song Kokos Brisbane Suite 1E, Level 1, 
243 Edward St, 
Brisbane QLD 

4000 

0421763 John@ikokos.com 21/10/19 21/10/21 

8 21/10/19 Jason Yuu Y and I Global Level 3, 110 Mary 
St, Brisbane QLD 

4000 

 

32707999 Jason@uandiedu.com 21/10/19 21/10/19 

9 22/11/19 Sean Lee Barron Education Suite 7.03, Level 
7, 243 Edward St, 

Brisbane QLD 
4000 

07 3236 0547 Sean@baronedu.com 22/11/2019 22/11/2021 

10                             

11 28/10/19 Paula Cantieri Hello Australia Suite 5, Level 4, 
141 Queen St, 

Brisbane QLD 4000 

07 30367180 Agency@helloaustralia.com.br 25/11/19 25/11/21 

12                             

13 11/11/2019 Yuriana Jung Sol Edu Level 2, 226 
Albert St, Brisbane 

QLD 4000 

32360547 Yuriana@soledu.net 11/11/2019 11/11/2021 

14 11/11/2019 Martin Diaz International 
Counsellors 
Education 

Level 34, 1 Eagle 
Street, BRISBANE 

QLD 4000 
Australia 

07 0420 652 307 07 0420 652 307 24/11/19 24/11/21 

15                             

16                             

17                             

18                             

19                             

20                             

                     


